Bus

International Coach Service N1324 Tallinn - Warsaw - Berlin Go to website

Direction
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Tallinn Zob

12 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Flughafen Ber

Warsaw, Chopin Airport

Warsaw, Bus Station West

Warsaw, Metro Marymont 14

Lomza, city station

Suwalki, MOP Inees, Mickiewicza Street

Kaunas, Bus Station

Panevezys, Bus Station

Riga, Bus Station

Parnu, Bus Station

Tallinn Zob

Route schedule
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Tallinn Zob

Monday 15:00
Tuesday 15:00
Wednesday 15:00
Thursday 15:00
Friday 15:00
Saturday 15:00
Sunday 15:00
Route info

Direction: Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]
Stops: 12
Trip Duration: 22 hour 30 min

A N @
< varmiorids Helsinki

(0]
Stockholm

Gateborg

Danmark

o)
kebenhavn
uva

KanuHuHrpa gy i

Vilnids

Gdarnsk %
vpEana Benapyce
Harmburg Szezecin Bydgoszcz Biakystok
Bn
Maagdeburg EpacT
Deutschland Lublin

J)

s Wroctan Myubx
Dresder ToEN @DpenStreéiMap contributors

-ankfurt

o Rdain

N1324 — Tallinn - Warsaw - Berlin BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-N1324-1148639430-1827028720
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-N1324-1148639430-1827028720
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-N1324-1148639430-1827028720

Direction Route schedule

Tallinn Zob — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] Tallinn Zob — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]
12 stops Monday 16:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:30
Tallinn Zob

Wednesday 16:30
Parnu, Bus Station

Thursday 16:30
Riga, Bus Station

Friday 16:30
Panevezys, Bus Station
Kaunas, Bus Station Saturday 16:30
Suwalki, MOP Inees, Mickiewicza Street Sunday 16:30
Lomza, city station

Route info
Warsaw, Metro Marymont 14 Direction: Tallinn Zob

Stops: 12

Warsaw, Bus Station West
Trip Duration: 22 hour 35 min

Warsaw, Chopin Airport

Flughafen Ber

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

N1324 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Warsaw

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-N1324-1148639430-1827028720

